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112.95
101.90
118.45
125.15
99.20
90.50

134.25
112.65
109.10
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105.45
81.35
72.85
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129.80
120.50
144.50
87.60

123.95
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Big 146.10 VS Num Num Time 152.85
Wisconsin 123.90 Vs Zorch f 98.60
Ballbusters 49 134.35 VS The Impact 143.75
LLUA APWAOAOT S 111.50 VS Screwed Up Click 98.80
Sauce Island 144.50 VS The 21st Dynasty***(R) 90.05
Here We Go Again (10th) 146.15 VS MOVEING THE STICKS 99.15

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Big 98.50 Vs Zorch f 105.90
Wisconsin 135.20 Vs Screwed Up Click 81.35
Ballbusters 49 119.25 Vs Num Num Time 156.00
LLUA APWAOAOT S 90.15 S MOVEING THE STICKS 109.85
Sauce Island 123.30 Vs The Impact 135.95
Here We Go Again (10th) 134.95 Vs The 21st Dynasty***(R) 114.65

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Big 112.35 VS The 21st Dynasty***(R) 95.95
Wisconsin 121.35 Vs The Impact 129.50
Ballbusters 49 127.85 Vs Sauce Island 124.25
LLUA APWAOAOT S 117.80 VS Num Num Time 137.15
Here We Go Again (10th) 128.85 VS Screwed Up Click 105.55
Zorch f 112.80 VS MOVEING THE STICKS 90.15

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Big 134.00 VS Screwed Up Click 112.45
Wisconsin 90.50 Vs Sauce Island 128.20
Ballbusters 49 130.50 VS The 21st Dynasty***(R) 139.45
LLUA APWAOAOT S 131.75 VS Zorch f 120.35
Here We Go Again (10th) 124.30 VS The Impact 98.50
Num Num Time 85.45 VS MOVEING THE STICKS 102.50

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Big 152.40 VS Wisconsin 120.05
Ballbusters 49 169.60 S LLUA APWAOAOT S 148.70
Sauce Island 118.60 Vs Here We Go Again (10th) 122.30
Num Num Time 113.35 Vs Zorch f 117.25
Screwed Up Click 118.10 Vs The 21st Dynasty***(R) 153.65
MOVEING THE STICKS 68.85 S The Impact 102.70

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Big 87.60 VS Ballbusters 49 117.50
Wisconsin 81.00 S LLUA APWAOAOT S 117.80
Sauce Island 124.15 Vs Num Num Time 94.20
Here We Go Again (10th) 162.45 Vs Zorch f 80.45
Screwed Up Click 155.00 Vs MOVEING THE STICKS 145.70
The 21st Dynasty***(R) 143.85 Vs The Impact 112.75

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Big 93.95 Vs LLUA APWAOAOT S 125.65
Wisconsin 93.30 Vs Ballbusters 49 90.75
Sauce Island 83.35 Vs Zorch f 80.85
Here We Go Again (10th) 138.95 Vs Num Num Time 88.30
Screwed Up Click 105.50 Vs The Impact 116.60
The 21st Dynasty***(R) 135.35 S MOVEING THE STICKS 149.70

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



www.rtsports.com

Build Your Dynasty 2023 Schedule

Wed Feb 28 12:49pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
The Impact

Wisconsin

Big

LLUA APWAOAOT S
MOVEING THE STICKS
Num Num Time

Sauce Island

Screwed Up Click

The 21st Dynasty***(R)
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Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
The Impact

Wisconsin

Ballbusters 49

Here We Go Again (10th)
LLUA APWAOAOT S
MOVEING THE STICKS
Num Num Time

Screwed Up Click

The 21st Dynasty***(R)
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Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
The Impact
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Ballbusters 49

Here We Go Again (10th)
LLUA APWAOAOT S
MOVEING THE STICKS
Num Num Time

Screwed Up Click

The 21st Dynasty***(R)
Zorch f

124.70
120.50
110.80
95.75
96.25
125.85
89.40
91.55
138.20
50.90

102.65
113.35
164.75
162.05
83.95
103.50
80.85
77.20
85.90
99.85

111.80
97.85
121.85
51.20
140.95
166.15
0.00
88.30
123.20
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Ballbusters 49 116.35
Here We Go Again (10th) 110.60
Big 99.55
Sauce Island 114.45
Sauce Island 104.80
Big 113.45
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